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           This week’s News                

Robins and Puffins had an in-
formative day at Canterbury Ca-
thedral on Tuesday. 

Robins (pictured) discovered more 
about the murder of Tomas Beck-
et whilst Puffins were looking 
around the cathedral for evidence 
of the Anglo Saxon period. 

Barham’s football teams played in the Canterbury small 
schools tournament on Wednesday. Out of sixteen 
teams, our boys team came first. An amazing achieve-
ment! This was the first time the girls had played to-
gether as a team and they all said how much they en-
joyed the tournament. Well done to all our players. 

Here are Barham’s Eco-
warriors at the opening of 
the Queen’s Canopy Trees 
at the recreation ground. 
All classes have had the op-
portunity to visit as part of 
our coronation celebration. 

                           

This Week’s Awards  

  Writer of the Week       
          Jayne (Hawks)  

Mathematician of the Week  
      Ava (Hawks)                                

Reader of the Week 
 Tilly (Robins) 

Scientist of the Week 
         Elysia (Jays)                         

Citizen of the Week 
Sabrina (Puffins) nominated by 
her teachers for being so kind 

and helpful to everyone.   

Friday 

May 5th 2023 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Happy Birthday to …                              
 

William (Eagles) 
Philip (Hawks) 
Emilie (Robins) 

 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 8th May Bank holiday—school closed 

Tuesday 9th May Y6 SATs begin 

Monday 15th May Y2 SATs begin 

Friday 19th May Y6 swimming at Dover Pool 

Wednesday 24th May Production 6:00 pm 

Thursday 25th May Production 6:00 pm, FOBS 

clothing collection 

Friday 26th May Y6 swimming at Dover Pool, End 

of term 5 

Half-term holiday begin on Monday 29th May until 

Friday 2nd June. Monday 5th June and Tuesday 

6th June are staff training days. Children return to 

school on Wednesday 7th June. 

Wednesday 7th June Children return to school 

Friday 9th June School individual and class photos, 

Y6 swimming at Dover Pool 

Wednesday 14th June Y5 Secondary schools 

meeting 2:45 pm, Parent drop in 3:15 pm                

Friday 16th June Y6 swimming at Dover                  

Tuesday 20th June Y2 trip to Dover Castle  

Wednesday 21st June Y4 trip to Samphire Hoe       

Friday 23rd June Y1/YR trip to Wildwood 

Tuesday 27th June Big band Day                                   

Friday 30th June Y4 Pilgrimage                                 


